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E154673 Marteaux rivoirs
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Description :

- 1S0O 15601

- Téte dureté 50-58 HRc.

- Liaison téte-manche par coinchage.
- Manche Hickory.

- Téte bombée.

EAN:
H [mm]:
I [mm]:

L [mm]:

Conditionnement:

[gl:

3258951546734

50

1355

365

1900
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